
Turniej Experta IV

Jaworzno 2025-07-05

Rezultaty

Nr. Nazwisko i imię Funkcja Nr licencji

1 KOT Mariusz Sędzia główny/Obserwator ŚZSS 11249/I/24

2 BASZAK Marek Kierownik zawodów 18617/II/25

3 BOGDAŃSKI Michał Przewodniczący Komisji RTS 7699/II/20

4 NYLEC Przemysław Sędzia toru 11255/II/25

5 MOCHOCKI Damian Sędzia toru 20205/III/24

6 KOT Mariusz Sędzia toru 11249/I/24

7 TUSZYŃSKI Stanisław Sędzia toru 2183/II/13

8 JUSZCZAK Piotr Sędzia toru 17242/III/23

9 KOT Józef Sędzia toru 6800/II/15

Psp 20

Lp. Nazwisko Imię Klub Licencja S1 S2 Wynik x10

1 TOMCZYK Krzysztof CSS Częstochowa L-87732/01/2025 89 96 185 7

2 PIETRUSZKA Jarosław CSS Częstochowa L-48974/12/2024 89 93 182 4

3 BEDNAREK Stefan KOMANDOR
Katowice L-50449/12/2024 92 85 177 1

4 TUSZYŃSKI Stanisław EXPERT Jaworzno L-11630/01/2023 89 87 176 1

5 GÓRNIKIEWICZ Robert EXPERT Jaworzno L-43607/01/2022 83 91 174

6 NIEDZIELSKI Paweł CSS Częstochowa L-87970/01/2025 83 88 171 3



7 PIETRUSZKIEWICZ Andrzej EXPERT Jaworzno L-51522/01/2024 89 77 166 2

8 KUREK Dariusz EXPERT Jaworzno L-
107421/11/2024 80 81 161 1

9 WIERZBICKA Ewa EXPERT Jaworzno L-46438/01/2022 81 79 160 1

10 DANECKI Maciej EXPERT Jaworzno L-58287/12/2024 76 80 156

11 SKALSKI Kamil EXPERT Jaworzno L-46446/11/2024 79 76 155

12 ZYCHOWSKI Łukasz GWARDIA 1924
Sosnowiec

L-
138831/06/2025 76 75 151

13 NALEPA Jacek EXPERT Jaworzno L-
128756/12/2024 75 73 148 2

14 CZEBOTAR Roman EXPERT Jaworzno L-96901/11/2024 75 73 148 1

15 KOSAK Adam EXPERT Jaworzno L-
136348/05/2025 69 79 148 1

16 KOWALSKI Kamil EXPERT Jaworzno L-51520/01/2023 75 71 146 1

17 PAJĄK Robert EXPERT Jaworzno L-
104703/12/2024 85 59 144

18 KALICIŃSKI Tomasz EXPERT Jaworzno L-90483/07/2022 60 81 141

19 JAKUBOWSKI Mateusz EXPERT Jaworzno L-66130/12/2024 55 85 140

20 DROŻDŻEWSKI Michał EXPERT Jaworzno L-
137658/06/2025 75 62 137

21 LEŚNIAK Radosław EXPERT Jaworzno L-74380/01/2022 56 79 135 1

22 LECHOWSKA Magdalena EXPERT Jaworzno L-93924/08/2023 52 83 135 1

23 ŻMUDA Krzysztof EXPERT Jaworzno L-47916/01/2023 50 85 135 1

24 PAŁKA Dawid EXPERT Jaworzno L-
136351/05/2025 70 60 130

25 JANOTA Karol EXPERT Jaworzno 53 75 128

26 KOZIOŁ Grzegorz EXPERT Jaworzno L-
128757/12/2024 64 63 127

27 CZEBOTAR Wojciech EXPERT Jaworzno L-96900/12/2023 66 59 125

28 KORZUS Przemysław EXPERT Jaworzno L-
108661/08/2023 64 52 116 1

29 OBRĘBSKI Michał AMATOR Wrocław L-63642/11/2024 63 53 116

30 GIERLOTKA Agata EXPERT Jaworzno L-89565/06/2022 52 50 102

31 CHROŃ Maciej EXPERT Jaworzno L-90481/07/2022 32 59 91

32 BARANOWICZ Paweł EXPERT Jaworzno L-
138523/06/2025 31 48 79



33 SARNA Marcin AMATOR Wrocław 36 37 73

34 SARNA Patrycja EXPERT Jaworzno L-99947/01/2023 33 35 68

35 DOMAŃSKI Paweł EXPERT Jaworzno L-64706/01/2022 23 25 48

36 GŁOWACZ Aneta EXPERT Jaworzno L-64705/01/2022 22 11 33

37 FILIP Ines EXPERT Jaworzno L-66950/01/2022 19 14 33

38 CHOŁDA Aneta EXPERT Jaworzno L-69360/01/2024 12 16 28

39 BEŁTOWICZ Łukasz EXPERT Jaworzno L-92604/08/2022 12 14 26

40 BASZAK Marek EXPERT Jaworzno L-42944/01/2024 PK PK PK

41 JUSZCZAK Piotr EXPERT Jaworzno L-45987/12/2023 PK PK PK

42 KOT Mariusz EXPERT Jaworzno L-59827/12/2024 PK PK PK

Pcz

Lp. Nazwisko Imię Klub Licencja S1 S2 Wynik x10

1 TOMCZYK Krzysztof CSS Częstochowa L-87732/01/2025 93 92 185 4

2 PIETRUSZKA Jarosław CSS Częstochowa L-48974/12/2024 93 90 183 2

3 SKALSKI Kamil EXPERT Jaworzno L-46446/11/2024 87 89 176 4

4 GÓRNIKIEWICZ Robert EXPERT Jaworzno L-43607/01/2022 85 91 176 3

5 TUSZYŃSKI Stanisław EXPERT Jaworzno L-11630/01/2023 85 91 176 1

6 JAKUBOWSKI Mateusz EXPERT Jaworzno L-66130/12/2024 82 92 174 3

7 NIEDZIELSKI Paweł CSS Częstochowa L-87970/01/2025 86 87 173 1

8 WĄSIEL Paweł KOMANDOR
Katowice L-30185/01/2024 82 82 164 2

9 ZELENKA Katarzyna EXPERT Jaworzno L-
137660/06/2025 79 80 159 1

10 DANECKI Maciej EXPERT Jaworzno L-58287/12/2024 77 81 158

11 KOSAK Adam EXPERT Jaworzno L-
136348/05/2025 70 79 149 3

12 PIWOWARCZYK Włodzimierz EXPERT Jaworzno L-
126436/11/2024 75 74 149

13 LEŚNIAK Radosław EXPERT Jaworzno L-74380/01/2022 58 89 147

14 KOZIOŁ Grzegorz EXPERT Jaworzno L-
128757/12/2024 65 76 141

15 DROŻDŻEWSKI Michał EXPERT Jaworzno L-
137658/06/2025 77 59 136



16 OBRĘBSKI Michał AMATOR Wrocław L-63642/11/2024 66 66 132

17 ŚPIEWAK Artur AMATOR Wrocław L-
114367/02/2024 68 64 132

18 PIETRUSZKIEWICZ Andrzej EXPERT Jaworzno L-51522/01/2024 76 55 131

19 ŻMUDA Krzysztof EXPERT Jaworzno L-47916/01/2023 60 71 131

20 KALICIŃSKI Tomasz EXPERT Jaworzno L-90483/07/2022 68 61 129

21 KUREK Dariusz EXPERT Jaworzno L-
107421/11/2024 73 51 124

22 KOWALSKI Kamil EXPERT Jaworzno L-51520/01/2023 60 64 124

23 JANOTA Karol EXPERT Jaworzno 52 65 117

24 BARANOWICZ Paweł EXPERT Jaworzno L-
138523/06/2025 59 57 116 2

25 KORZUS Przemysław EXPERT Jaworzno L-
108661/08/2023 58 51 109

26 KOLON Paweł EXPERT Jaworzno 58 49 107

27 ŻAWORONKOW Dmytro EXPERT Jaworzno L-
107422/07/2023 56 49 105

28 NALEPA Jacek EXPERT Jaworzno L-
128756/12/2024 53 50 103

29 DYKIER Paweł EXPERT Jaworzno L-
133644/04/2025 42 45 87 1

30 JAKUBISZYN Tomasz EXPERT Jaworzno L-78364/01/2022 33 54 87

31 SARNA Patrycja EXPERT Jaworzno L-99947/01/2023 50 33 83

32 CHROŃ Maciej EXPERT Jaworzno L-90481/07/2022 34 45 79

33 SARNA Marcin AMATOR Wrocław 36 41 77

34 PAŁKA Dawid EXPERT Jaworzno L-
136351/05/2025 41 34 75

35 HILCZER Andrzej EXPERT Jaworzno 35 25 60

36 ZIOBRO Grzegorz EXPERT Jaworzno L-99574/01/2023 28 30 58

37 CHOŁDA Aneta EXPERT Jaworzno L-69360/01/2024 13 44 57

38 CZEBOTAR Wojciech EXPERT Jaworzno L-96900/12/2023 22 22 44

39 LECHOWSKA Magdalena EXPERT Jaworzno L-93924/08/2023 21 20 41

40 GŁOWACZ Aneta EXPERT Jaworzno L-64705/01/2022 23 11 34

41 FILIP Ines EXPERT Jaworzno L-66950/01/2022 16 16 32

42 BEŁTOWICZ Łukasz EXPERT Jaworzno L-92604/08/2022 16 12 28



43 GIERLOTKA Agata EXPERT Jaworzno L-89565/06/2022 12 12 24

44 DOMAŃSKI Paweł EXPERT Jaworzno L-64706/01/2022 22 1 23

45 BASZAK Marek EXPERT Jaworzno L-42944/01/2024 PK PK PK

46 JUSZCZAK Piotr EXPERT Jaworzno L-45987/12/2023 PK PK PK

47 KOT Mariusz EXPERT Jaworzno L-59827/12/2024 PK PK PK

Kdw 50

Lp. Nazwisko Imię Klub Licencja S1 S2 Wynik x10

1 RYCHLEWSKA Katarzyna TEMIDA Zabrze L-66433/01/2025 87 88 175 1

2 LOSKA Krzysztof MKS Rybnik L-48814/02/2025 86 86 172

3 DANECKI Maciej EXPERT Jaworzno L-58287/12/2024 86 75 161 3

4 PAJĄK Robert EXPERT Jaworzno L-104703/12/2024 79 76 155

5 TOMCZYK Krzysztof CSS Częstochowa L-87732/01/2025 85 49 134

6 OBRĘBSKI Michał AMATOR Wrocław L-63642/11/2024 77 57 134

7 WIERZBICKA Ewa EXPERT Jaworzno L-46438/01/2022 38 72 110 1

8 LEŚNIAK Radosław EXPERT Jaworzno L-74380/01/2022 61 49 110

9 KOWALSKI Kamil EXPERT Jaworzno L-51520/01/2023 52 39 91 1

10 PAŁKA Dawid EXPERT Jaworzno L-136351/05/2025 47 36 83

11 CHROŃ Maciej EXPERT Jaworzno L-90481/07/2022 41 37 78

12 KOZIOŁ Grzegorz EXPERT Jaworzno L-128757/12/2024 45 29 74

13 SARNA Marcin AMATOR Wrocław 33 34 67

14 GOŁĘBIOWSKI Wiesław EXPERT Jaworzno L-11737/11/2024 44 22 66

15 SKALSKI Kamil EXPERT Jaworzno L-46446/11/2024 33 29 62

16 MROWIŃSKI Robert EXPERT Jaworzno L-99261/01/2024 14 46 60

17 BARANOWICZ Paweł EXPERT Jaworzno L-138523/06/2025 39 17 56

18 LECHOWSKA Magdalena EXPERT Jaworzno L-93924/08/2023 19 10 29

19 DROŻDŻEWSKI Michał EXPERT Jaworzno L-137658/06/2025 6 17 23

20 SARNA Patrycja EXPERT Jaworzno L-99947/01/2023 12 12

21 DOMAŃSKI Paweł EXPERT Jaworzno L-64706/01/2022 12 12

22 GŁOWACZ Aneta EXPERT Jaworzno L-64705/01/2022 11 11

23 HILCZER Andrzej EXPERT Jaworzno 7 4 11



24 KORZUS Przemysław EXPERT Jaworzno L-108661/08/2023 7 1 8

25 NYLEC Przemysław EXPERT Jaworzno L-57122/01/2025 PK PK PK

26 KOT Mariusz EXPERT Jaworzno L-59827/12/2024 PK PK PK

27 JUSZCZAK Piotr EXPERT Jaworzno L-45987/12/2023 PK PK PK

Karabin snajper 100

Lp. Nazwisko Imię Klub Licencja S1 S2 Wynik x10

1 RYCHLEWSKA Katarzyna TEMIDA Zabrze L-66433/01/2025 97 97 7

2 TABOR Michał TEMIDA Zabrze L-115382/01/2025 97 97 5

3 KLESZOWSKI Maciej ŚTS Tychy L-33766/02/2024 97 97 4

4 DANECKI Maciej EXPERT Jaworzno L-58287/12/2024 93 93 2

5 LOSKA Krzysztof MKS Rybnik L-48814/02/2025 91 91 4

6 JAKUBISZYN Tomasz EXPERT Jaworzno L-78364/01/2022 88 88

7 BAZYLEWICZ Tadeusz EXPERT Jaworzno L-36634/01/2024 87 87 2

8 SAMAD Rajai EXPERT Jaworzno L-116792/12/2024 85 85 1

9 NIEDZIELSKI Paweł CSS Częstochowa L-87970/01/2025 71 71

10 TUSZYŃSKI Stanisław EXPERT Jaworzno L-11630/01/2023 67 67

11 PIWOWARCZYK Włodzimierz EXPERT Jaworzno L-126436/11/2024 55 55 1

12 PILORZ Sebastian AMATOR Wrocław L-133627/04/2025 54 54

13 SZNEL Seweryn EXPERT Jaworzno L-87780/11/2024 44 44

14 PIETRUSZKIEWICZ Andrzej EXPERT Jaworzno L-51522/01/2024 31 31

15 LEŚNIAK Radosław EXPERT Jaworzno L-74380/01/2022 30 30

16 CZEBOTAR Wojciech EXPERT Jaworzno L-96900/12/2023 13 13

17 DOMAŃSKI Paweł EXPERT Jaworzno L-64706/01/2022 12 12

18 HILCZER Andrzej EXPERT Jaworzno 12 12

19 GŁOWACZ Aneta EXPERT Jaworzno L-64705/01/2022 11 11

20 CHROŃ Maciej EXPERT Jaworzno L-90481/07/2022 7 7

21 LECHOWSKA Magdalena EXPERT Jaworzno L-93924/08/2023 5 5

22 KOZIOŁ Grzegorz EXPERT Jaworzno L-128757/12/2024 4 4

23 ŻMUDA Krzysztof EXPERT Jaworzno L-47916/01/2023 3 3

24 CZEBOTAR Roman EXPERT Jaworzno L-96901/11/2024 2 2



25 KOLON Paweł EXPERT Jaworzno 1 1

26 NYLEC Przemysław EXPERT Jaworzno L-57122/01/2025 PK PK PK

27 MOCHOCKI Damian EXPERT Jaworzno L-117059/12/2024 PK PK PK

Strzelba Standard

Lp. Nazwisko Imię Klub Licencja Wynik

1 SAMAD Rajai EXPERT Jaworzno L-116792/12/2024 0.6200

2 ZIOBRO Grzegorz EXPERT Jaworzno L-99574/01/2023 0.6200

3 WRZEŚNIOWSKI Marcin GWARDIA 1924 Sosnowiec L-28472/01/2024 0.5774

4 BAZYLEWICZ Tadeusz EXPERT Jaworzno L-36634/01/2024 0.5260

5 CHOŁDA Tomasz EXPERT Jaworzno L-60633/01/2024 0.4244

6 BEDNAREK Stefan KOMANDOR Katowice L-50449/12/2024 0.4137

7 WARCHOŁ Fiona KS Silesia Guns L-98633/01/2024 0.4132

8 ZYBAŁA Radosław KS Silesia Guns L-98634/01/2024 0.4019

9 DANECKI Maciej EXPERT Jaworzno L-58287/12/2024 0.3807

10 WĄSIEL Paweł KOMANDOR Katowice L-30185/01/2024 0.3537

11 CHROŃ Maciej EXPERT Jaworzno L-90481/07/2022 0.2699

12 LEŚNIAK Radosław EXPERT Jaworzno L-74380/01/2022 0.2658

13 PAŁKA Dawid EXPERT Jaworzno L-136351/05/2025 0.2657

14 KOLON Paweł EXPERT Jaworzno 0.2449

15 DYKIER Paweł EXPERT Jaworzno L-133644/04/2025 0.2067

16 KOZIOŁ Grzegorz EXPERT Jaworzno L-128757/12/2024 0.1560

17 BARANOWICZ Paweł EXPERT Jaworzno L-138523/06/2025 0.1542

18 JANOTA Karol EXPERT Jaworzno 0.1384

19 CZEBOTAR Roman EXPERT Jaworzno L-96901/11/2024 0.1308

20 GŁOWACZ Aneta EXPERT Jaworzno L-64705/01/2022 0.1163

21 LECHOWSKA Magdalena EXPERT Jaworzno L-93924/08/2023 0.1123

22 SKALSKI Kamil EXPERT Jaworzno L-46446/11/2024 PK

23 CHOŁDA Aneta EXPERT Jaworzno L-69360/01/2024 PK

24 CZEBOTAR Wojciech EXPERT Jaworzno L-96900/12/2023 PK

25 JUSZCZAK Piotr EXPERT Jaworzno L-45987/12/2023 PK



26 KOT Mariusz EXPERT Jaworzno L-59827/12/2024 PK

Strzelba Manual

Lp. Nazwisko Imię Klub Licencja Wynik

1 JAKUBOWSKI Mateusz EXPERT Jaworzno L-66130/12/2024 1.1351

2 CHOŁDA Tomasz EXPERT Jaworzno L-60633/01/2024 0.7893

3 BAZYLEWICZ Tadeusz EXPERT Jaworzno L-36634/01/2024 0.4912

4 KOWALSKI Kamil EXPERT Jaworzno L-51520/01/2023 0.4655

5 KUBAN Marcin Silesia Gorillas Katowice L-59147/01/2022 0.4312

6 NALEPA Jacek EXPERT Jaworzno L-128756/12/2024 0.3509

7 CHROŃ Maciej EXPERT Jaworzno L-90481/07/2022 0.2980

8 KORZUS Przemysław EXPERT Jaworzno L-108661/08/2023 0.2662

9 OBRĘBSKI Michał AMATOR Wrocław L-63642/11/2024 0.2658

10 WĄSIEL Paweł KOMANDOR Katowice L-30185/01/2024 0.2561

11 HERMYT Krzysztof Silesia Gorillas Katowice L-70027/01/2022 0.2366

12 KOLON Paweł EXPERT Jaworzno 0.2206

13 WRZEŚNIOWSKI Marcin GWARDIA 1924 Sosnowiec L-28472/01/2024 0.2183

14 ŻMUDA Krzysztof EXPERT Jaworzno L-47916/01/2023 0.1927

15 ŻAWORONKOW Dmytro EXPERT Jaworzno L-107422/07/2023 0.1787

16 DYKIER Paweł EXPERT Jaworzno L-133644/04/2025 0.1700

17 PIETRUSZKIEWICZ Andrzej EXPERT Jaworzno L-51522/01/2024 0.1515

18 SARNA Patrycja EXPERT Jaworzno L-99947/01/2023 0.0992

19 GŁOWACZ Aneta EXPERT Jaworzno L-64705/01/2022 0.0775

20 KOZIOŁ Grzegorz EXPERT Jaworzno L-128757/12/2024 0.0736

21 LECHOWSKA Magdalena EXPERT Jaworzno L-93924/08/2023 0.0668

22 LEŚNIAK Radosław EXPERT Jaworzno L-74380/01/2022 DQ

23 MOCHOCKI Damian EXPERT Jaworzno L-117059/12/2024 PK

24 CHOŁDA Aneta EXPERT Jaworzno L-69360/01/2024 PK

25 CZEBOTAR Wojciech EXPERT Jaworzno L-96900/12/2023 PK


